



Base Coat Colors: Sterling Silver CMU855660

Athens Blue SEP200007

Use compatible primer and clear per AMM and SW product data sheets

North America 1.888.888.5593 International 316.733.7576 www.swaerospace.com 415 E. Commerce Street Andover, KS (USA) 67002

ITEM	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	SERIAL NO.
ENGINE	Continental Motors, In C.	TST0850K	1037557
ENGINE	with the same of t		R
PROPELLER	Hartzell Propeller, Inc	PHY-TBYIF-IN	NJ1977B
PROPELLER		10000	
ENGINE			
ENGINE			
PROPELLER			
PROPELLER			
ENGINE			
ENGINE			Wast
PROPELLER			
PROPELLER			
ENGINE			
ENGINE			
PROPELLER			(Sanda
PROPELLER			

DATE	DESCRIPTION OF ALTERATION						
-05-2019	STC SA01708SE (Fixed Oxygen System) has been installed on this aircraft. Approval for installation has been granted by the STC holder via a Licensing Agreement and the FAA via the Production Certificate / Production Limitation Record. FAA Form 337 not required for this installation.  CDC						

LIFE LIMITED	<b>PARTS</b>	OR	<b>OVERHAUL</b>	REQUIREMENTS
--------------	--------------	----	-----------------	--------------

PART	PART NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER	INSTALLAT DATE/HOU		TIME ON PART AT INSTALL	OR T.B.O.	REMOVAL DATE/HOURS	AGENCY CERT. NO.
PAIII			1 2/11/11/11		ATTIOTALL	ON 1.B.O.	DATE/HOURS	CENT. NO.
	+		Life Limite	ed Par	ts SR22T	114		
	PA	RT NAME	PART NUMBER			EXPIRES	7	
	CAP	S Rocket Motor	29500-006	S/N	1893	06/2029		
	CAF	S Parachute	29696-004		1304-10	1		
	CAF	S Reefing Line ers	26707-002	S/N S/N	4018	02/2025		
	+	Battery Pack	452-6504-1			10-2025		
	EM/ AAII	A Controller, R	20902-001	Aot	7/14Y19-21	05-2026		
		gen Bottle embly	102N0100-1	MFC Date	02-2019	02-2034		
		Detector	24660-002	S/N	100359	05-2026		
	Ass	Seat Inflator embly	20902-005	27/6 S/N	81784014	03/2029		
	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Pilot Seat tor Assembly	20902-005	27/2 S/N	81781152	03/2029		
		-						
		Automotive discount of					7	

.D./BULL. NUMBER	AFFECTED	AT COMP.	DIRECTIVE/F.  METHOD OF COMPLIANCE	TYPE OF A.D. 1 TIME/RECUR.	NEXT COMP. DATE/HRS./CYCLE	AUTHOR	RIZED SIGNATURI TIFICATE NO.
		2.5 NAS		D's through 1  -14 All at this time.		Brad Ziefa	MFG 229
		10 506 2019 25 HES					
		2	Corporation Mo	on 10 /3	a]/2019.	have been able at this time.	
						- in section of the section	

# ALTIMETER & STATIC SYSTEM CHECKS F.A.R. 91.411

DATE	MANUFACTURER	MODEL	SERIAL NO.	LOCATION	MAX. ALT.	RECHECK REQUIRED	APPROVED BY; AGENCY CERT. NO.
		been perfo	at the altimeter, st required by Farmed and found AC 43-6C. TO 25,000	AR's 91.411, 9 within the lim	01.413, & 91.2 its of FAR 43	217 have appendices	
		Transpo	nder: Mfg Model: <u>GT</u>				
			S: Model <u>G</u> S/N <u>3 kyo</u> S: Model <u>G</u> S/N <u>3 kyo</u>	03436 SU 75 P/N			
		CDC Qu	er: Mfg MD S/N <b>Dl9</b> - ality Assuran esign Corpora	12111 //	on	L/18/19.	

Sp ded	356 and and 2002	Sold and Sted	+	TOTAL EQUIPM	MENT TYPE OF	ELECTRONIC CH ERROR OR RESULTS	NEXT CHECK DUE	CHECKED BY: SIGNATURE — CERT. NO.
(	HRIVING KYOO343 Eter instrument, a tent has been tes FAR 43 APP I.  O. GOJ  C. S.	ARJACLA 17 CO 3 Instrument, has been te 60 2   C 2   C 3   C	CONHINE  19 - 73   1   instrument, and has been tested  43 APP. E7-2-3.	N96LS S/N 1946	CIRRUS SR22T		S 75603 H9TR858J	Pg 1 / 1
FAR91413 The Transgonder make Model (27/3/3/4/5), and SN3/2/2, and SN3/2/2, and SN3/2/2, and sN3/2/2, and found to comply with FAR 43 APP. For details see W.O. Sparrow Inspected by See A. Sparrow Inspections Inc. FAR CRS. Sparrow Inspections Inc. FAR CRS. Sparrow Inspections Inc.	FAR 91.411 The Altimeter make (AA) Model (CACAL TS—and SNG) KX. I Certify the Static pressure system, altimeter in Automatic pressure altitude reporting system In And inspected and found to comply with PAR I rest to 25 K. It. For details are W.O. Inspected PAR A.	FAR 91,411 The Altimeter make (2) Model (2,5,4,4,4) and SNN 3KN 3KN 1 Certify the static pressure system, altimeter Automatic pressure altitude reporting system And inspected and found to comply with PA Test to (3,5,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,	FAR 91.411 The Altimeter make M <sub>10</sub> — (C. Model M <sub>10</sub> — (2	ACTION: PRELIMINARY WILL NOT TAKE THE SO SOFTWARE AGAIN. FSS ATTEMPTED TO UPDATE ATTEMPTED ANOTHER SO UPLOAD UNSUCCESSFUL. FROM GARMIN. INSTAL	UPDATE FSSIO TO LATEST 50 FSSIO TO LATEST SOFTWARE RESPECTION DUAY. ATTEMPTE RESPECTION DUAY. ATTEMPTE RESPECTION DUAY. ATTEMPTE RESPECTIVE RESPOND RESPECTIVE RESPOND RESPECTIVE RESPECTIVE RESPECTIVE RESPOND RESPECTIVE RESPOND RESPECTIVE RESPOND RESPO	ED TO UPDATE SOFTWARE RMIN DEALER LOADING S RRE UPDATE. MOVED FSS IE THE SOFTWARE UPLOAD (ING INSTRUCTIONS FROM MMENDS REPLACING THE SOFTWARE	PER GARMIN INSTRUCTI COFWARE AND ATTEMPTE 10 TO ANOTHER DEVICE 1. CASE GARMIN TECH S 1. CASE TO GARMIN WORK O	DNS. FSSIO TO UPDATE AND UPDATE AND UPDATE AND UPDATE ACCEMENT PSSIO  RDER# AAFT.

MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR22T



#### Kim Davidson Aviation, Inc.

DATE: 8/20/2019 A/C TSN: 24.8

S/N: 1946 REG. NO: 96LS WORK ORDER: 20513	Repair Station No. YYKR678L 2701 Airport Avenue Santa Monica, CA 90405 Phone: (Maint 310-391-6293) (Avionics 310-39	FLIGHTTIME: 24.8 1-0692)	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. K PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE
Airframe Entries			
brakes, battery, lights, ti	tion/Servicing of aircraft per Cirrus Maintenanc ires and lubrication of aircraft surface & engine aced o-ring & seal w/new. Leak test checked g condition/operation.	controlsCleaned fuel bowl	
Maintenance Release: The accordance with current ma SERVICE.	aircraft, airframe, engine, propeller or appliance ident aintenance rules of the Federal Aviation Administration	ified above was Repaired or Inspected in pand is APPROVED FOR RETURN TO	
DATE: 8/20/2019	SIGNED:	Work Order: 20513	
	Share Wilson	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	
	Certified Repair Station No. YYKR678L		
		1 1 2000	
	f		
	7		
	The state of the s		

### MAINIENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9

DATE OF OMPLETION	AIRCRAFT TIME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK I	PERFORMED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SEI	RVICE
	MAKE: Cirrus MODEL: SR22T SN: 1946 REG. NO: 96LS WORK ORDER: 20676  Airframe Entries	Kim Davidson Aviation Repair Station No. YYKR678L 2701 Airport Avanue Santa Monica, CA 90405 Phone: (Maint 310-391-6293) (Avid		DATE: 11/21/2019 A/C TSN: 93.1 FLIGHTTIME: 93.1	
	C/W Aircraft Inspection/ lights, tires & lubrication accordance with Cirrus O-rings w/new. Leak tesC/W Visual Inspectio oleo strutResearchei Oxygen SystemServ	Servcing in accordance with Cirrus 10 of surface and engine controls.——C/100Hr Demo Checklist.——Serviced fut checked good.——Visual Inspection of brakes & replenish brake reserved All AD's through Bi-weekly issue 20 iced Oxygen Bottle IAW standard ma condenser air deflector w/new on bo	W Propeller Visual Inspectivel bowl gascolater by clean of induction & alternate air opir.—-Performed Inspection.  119-23.—-C/W Visual & Opir.  119-23.—-C/W Visual & Opir.	on/Servcing in ing filter & Replaced door for operation. (Check of nose gear	
	Maintenance Release: The	aircraft, airframe, engine, propeller or appli ntenance rules of the Federal Aviation Adr	ance identified above was Pos-	FOR RETURN TO  Work Order: 20676	
		Certified Repair Station No. YYKR678	3L	EBis 3 (dalcomedia.com)	

	MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9			MAINTENANCE RECORD F.A.R. 43.9	
AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK PERFORMED OR APPROVED DATA USED	AGENCY & CERTIFICATE NO. WORK PERFORMED/RETURNED TO SERVICE COMP	E OI	BESCHWING ER HOUSE SERVICE OR FRYNCIPE FALLS (1920)	TO SERVICE
MAKE Cimus Design Corp MODEL SI21 SIN 1946 REG NO N96LS WORK ORDER TYS22043-1	CIRRUS Cirrus Design Factory Service C Repair Station No YDSR855Y 4864 Apport Road Dulum MN 55811 Phone 218-788-3049		MAKE: Cirrus Design Cor MODEL: Sr22t S/N: 1946 REG. NO: N96LS WORK ORDER: 2095-12	1580 Airport Drive, Lot 144 Shreveport, LA 71107	LC. DATE 12/22/2021  A/C TSN: 358.7  TACH: 358.7
research of the aircraft re (16) Removed and replace (17) Removed and replace (18) Removed and replace (19) Removed and replace (19) Removed and replace (19) Removed the file on the	of the aircraft logbooks for applicable Airworthiness Directives through by ecodists for any mandatory service bulletins that are due. been tubbed one seal PN 52010-000 on pilot side door IAW Cirrus SR2 elect tubbed one seal PN 52010-000 on Co-pilot side door IAW Cirrus 1000 Neoperine door seal PN 53158-186 on pilot side door IAW Cirrus 1000 Neoperine door seal PN 53158-186 on pilot side door IAW Cirrus 1000 Neoperine door seal PN 53158-186 on Co-pilot side door IAW Cirrus 1000 Neoperine door seal PN 53158-186 on Co-pilot side door IAW Cirrus 1000 Neoperine door seal PN 53158-186 on Co-pilot side door IAW Cirrus 1000 Neoperine ST 1000 Neoperine Neop	2T AMM 53-40 \$R22T AMM 53-40 \$R22T AMM 52-10 \$R22T AMM 52-10 \$R22T AMM 52-10  \$R22T AMM 52-10  **Record of the first and the first amount of the f	0-6 6 PLY TL/TT, Inflate with Cirrus SR22/SR22	tires Removed and installed new LH/RH main tir d to 62psi, Leak checked with no defects. All work IT AMM Ch 32-41-00 and 12-10-00 ierviced Oxygen to 1800Psi	e MICHELIN PILOT 15X6 accomplished in accordance
DATE: 12/2/2019	on file at this Certified Require Station CRS 70 - 89591  SIGNED  John Goebel Certified Replair Station file VDSR855Y	Work Order: TYS22043-11-2019 Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)	FARs rules of the Feder	ponent(s) on N96LS was repaired and inspected in ral Aviation Regulations and was found Airworthy fo on file at this facilifyinder,Work order, No. 2095-1: SIGNED:	or return to service Pertinent
MAKE Cirrus Design Corp MODEL S/22t S/N 1946 REG NO N96LS WORK ORDER TYS22087-12-	CIRRUS Cirrus Design Factory Service Cen Repair Staten No YDSR856Y Repair Staten No YDSR856Y Dulum MN 58811 Pener 218-788-3049	ter DATE 12/13/2019 AG TSN 1043 TACH 1043		Clause Bonner, ASP 3040442	Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)
Airframe Entries	cable P/N: 33520-001 IAW CDC SR22T AMM 52-10.				
I have reviewed the file on this a was repaired/inspected in according	aircraft and the accompanying discrepancy forms. The aircraft airframe, aircraft engiance with current requirements of the Federial Avation Administration and is appril file at this Certified Repair Station CIS YOSR 659 SIGNED C. S.	ne propeier or appliance identified  voel for return to service. Pentinert  Work Order: TYS22087-12-2019  inted by EBis 3 (datcomedia.com)			

# INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION-STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISAPPROVING AIRCRAFT I	FOR SERVICE
92012019	2.5	Production Flight Test accomplished in accordance with Cirrus Procedure #90504  Name: Mark Matthys Date 9Jul 2019  Signature:	
0/504/2019	2.5	I find that the aircraft meets the requirements for the certification requested and have issued an U.S. Standard Airworthiness Certificate dated /o /Jul /2019.  The next inspection is due 3/ /Jul /2020.  Aaron S. Knudsen 293766879	

		INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409		INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11–91.409				
E	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	VIND OF INSPECTION-S	TATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST VING OR DISAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE	DATE	AIRCRAFT TIME IN SERVICE	KIND OF INSPECTION-STATUS & DISCREPANCY LIST SIGNATURE — CERT. NO. OF PERSON APPROVING OR DISAPPROVING AIRCRAFT FOR SERVICE		
SA RE WG	DEL SEZH 1 1948 G NO N96LS DRK ORDER 0137-10-2019 rframe Entries	Cirrus McKinney Service Center  McKinney  and of this accord in accordance with the Circus Accord SR 22T AAM Chadron of the Control of the Co	DATE 10/1/2019 AC TSN 52 TACH 52 TACH 52		wa: 50992NCRS  Aa  N96LS  Flight time: 177.6	Annual page of 1  Annual page		
Tect Mike I hav was deta	hnicians Who Worked On e Craig ve reviewed the file on this repaired/inspected in acc	in adel camp on firewall with same PIN  The term stand Above averant and the accompanying discrepancy forms. The averant, and the accompanying discrepancy forms. The averant, and frame, and averant discrepance with oursern requirements of the Pederal Avaison Administration at the certificial Repair Station CRS 17(3)(4)(5)(5)  SIGNED  SIGNED	arrant engine, propeller or appliance identified a approved for return to service. Perturnet  Work Order: TKI0137-10-2019		Researched / Inspected por MLG closeou 2. Replaced Sta 3. Removed PF 4. Found pilot ar	nnual Inspection referencing the Cirrus SR22T AMM, Chapt. 5-20 & 5-30 Checklists, kinworthiness Directives through Bi-weekly update of 2020-15; no ADs due at this time, table fire extinguisher, no discrepancies noted. Applied chale tape to LH & RH Upper ts. Installed (1) NAS1523-8B - Stat-o-seal, Installed (1) MS29513-137 - O-ring. Ill Vane Heat Ring on Breaker. D & switch panel, tightened ignition switch, installed panel and PFD. ad co-pilot seat belts functioning properly after removing items from back seat pockets. us trademark emblem in door key.		
			Printed by EBis 3 (datcomedia com)		6. Removed LH 01710650, RI 7. Installed new 8. Tightened Mi 9. Repainted Bli	& RH MLG Tires and replaced with new. Installed (2) 14075-009 - Main Tire, S/N: LH- h-01710565, Installed (2) 131493-110 - C-Riing, brake linings on LH & RH MLG. Installed (2) 31392-105 - Brake Pad Set. xture rod end nut. ue on RH MLG wheel pant and replaced stripes. craft has been inspected in accordance with an Annual Inspection and was found to be ridition. Details of work performed are on file with Aerosmith Aviation, Inc. under work		

F.A.R. 43.11-91.409		F.A.R. 43.11-91.409		
IAME Cirrus Design Corp IODEL S721 No 1946 No	Components for Continuity, Security, Proper Audumnal Limitations, No defects found al Systems Checks, Inspected the main battery (#1) #2) batteries will be due 06/2023. Complied with FAI seacon test for the ELT, No defects found see attache inspection is 08/2022. Ital Aircraft, Brweekly 2021-17, 08/02/2021 - 08/15/2021.	Inspected all nent, And Proper  CAP tested to R 91.207 (d) ELT ed report,  221. No AD's aned and B-015. Brake stight to the did Serviced Aircraft in Fuel Drain	8 Function Checket 9 FAR 91 411 and f 10. Compiled with T TICA3052 Dated. RE No defects Found 11. Completed Garn 12. Compiled with S service document. Na at this time. 13. Closed all panel 14. Airplane operats 15. Completed insp. 10.2NMAN0003 Rev. 16. FAR 91 411 and Inspections completed 17. Cirrus SR22-24 batteries in accordant 18. TKS Filter due i with Cirrus SR22-58	J EMA module (Seat Inflators), no defects found AR 91.413 Inspections are completed at this time, See below ANIS INSTRUCTIONS FOR CONTINUED AIRWORTHINESS Document No VA, AUG-29-2014 for CIRRUS SR20 / SR22 / SR22T Engine Preheat System, nin 27/f3Yr, GSM/GSM Servo Clutch Torque check with no defects found, SB2X-34-29R1 by visual inspection of the pitot and TKS lines as required by this o defects were found, line routing and grommet are conforming to the document is, fairings and cowlings as removed onal and function checklist completed ections of the oxygen system in accordance with the instructions Doc # E No defects were found. I FAR 91.413 Inspections are due 6/2021 00- FAR 91.411 and FAR 91.413 db y Sparrow Inspections per Work Order 9021. Next due 08/2023. 1-30-017 #2 Batteries are due replacement 6/2021. Removed and replaced #2 cew with Cirrus AMM Ch 24-30. Next Due 8/2023 Replacement FIKI. Removed and installed new TKS filter (FIKI) in accordance 222T AMM Ch 30-07-003. Op's Checked normal aft has been inspected IAW an Annual inspection and was determined to be in an Aircraft was returned to service this date.  Work Order 1967-05-2021 Printed by EBs 3 (datcomedia com)

F.A.R. 4	TION RECORD 3.11–91.409	INSPECTION R F.A.R. 43.11-9	01.409
2287-08-2022 (09-02-2022)	Page 1 / 3	2287-08-2022 (09-02-2022)	Page 2 / 3
MAKE: Cirrus Design Corp MODEL: SR22T Sh: 1946 REG NO: N96LS Airframe Entries 1. Comply with Annual Inspection Completed Airfram Cirrus SR22 AFMM 05-20 2. Opened/removed all interior/exterior inspection pall structures, wring, plumbing and systems. 3. Inspected All Control System Components for Corpore Openation Thru Specified Range Limitations. N 4. Performed Complete Electrical Systems Checks, n 5. Completed AD Research thru Small Aircraft, Biwer AD's apply at this time. 6. Inspected Landing Gear to Include Witheels, Brake found. Brake Inings have more than 50% life remainin 7. Inspected All Fuel System Plumbing, Fittings, And Aircraft Fuel Storage Systems. Checked for Leaks, Pro Fuel Drain Operation and Fuel Selector Operation. No screen for contamination. No defects found. Torque at	e, Lot 144 DATE: 1992-2022 N CTT: 457.0 A/C Tach: 457.0  ne 100hr inspection in accordance with the nests, seats, cowls and fairings. Inspected timulty, Security, Proper Attachment, And o defects found. o defects found. o defects were found. split planting, And Fixtures.No defects g. Altachments No Defects Found Serviced per Quantity Indication, fuel cap sealing. Defects Found Inspected Feel gascolator	School and inspection panels, cowlings, and fairings. Order CAPS handle cover Installed new CAPS handle cox Complete ELT Inspection in accordance with FAR 91.207 (c Follows. Proper Installation: Battery Corrosion; Operation of the Presence Of A Sufficient Signal Radiated From Its Anter Completed AGBLink Beacon Self-Testing Service with satisfs ELT Make: ARTEX Model:ELT1000 Hexld: 2DC75ABS80FFBFF SN: 251-15234 Due Date: Oct/2025. Comply with AD and SB Summary CAW AD and SB Summ 2022-18, 08/15/2022-08/28/2022. No AD's apply at this time. Cirrus SR22 CAPS Test - CIW SA21-16 Verification of CAPS Procedure at Annual Inspection CMY SA21-16 Verification Procedure in accordance with Cirrus SR22/SR22T AMM Ch.1 resistors check out within the limits of the procedure guidance	J Inspected Eit Per Far 91.207 As the Controls and Crash Sensor; and na. Op's Checked Normal

INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409		ATM SACH STARS	INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409	
2287-08-2022 (09-02-2022)	Page 3 / 3			Page 1 / 4
Certify that this aircraft has been inspected IAW an Annual inspection and was determined to be in an airworthy condition. Aircraft was rejumed to service this date.    DATE: 09-02-2022   SIGNED:		MAKE: Cirrus Design Corp MODEL: SR22T S/N: 1946 REG. NO:: N96LS	Tubreaux Aviation Maintenance, LLC. 1550 Airport Drive, Lot 144 Shreveport, LA 71107	W/O #: 2559-09-2023 DATE: 10-05-2023 A/C TT: 741.7 A/C Tach:
A&P or IA Number: 3040442		inspection in accordance v 2. Opened/removed all int structures, wiring, plumbin 3. Inspected All Control Sy Proper Operation through 4. Performed Compilete Et tested to 88.9%, No defec 91.207 (d) ELT Inspection 5. Inspected Landing Gea inspected all 3 wheels. CA Backplate Cotter Pin Scra	ystem Components for Continuity, Security, Prop. specified Range Limitations. No defects were fo ectrical Systems Checks and inspected the main ste were found. (#2) Batteries will be due 10/2025. No defects found, Expiration date is 10/2025. It to include Wheels, Brakes, Plumbing, And Fixt W SB SA19-16 per Release of Beringer Service statch Removed, No defects were found. Pressed les for more service findings.	I fairings. Inspected all er Attachment, And und. battery (#1) CAP 5. Complied with FAR ures. Cleaned and Bulletin SB-015: Brake

INSPECTION RECO F.A.R. 43.11 –91.4		INSPECTION RE F.A.R. 43.11-9	
F.A.R. 43.11 –91.49  2559-09-2023 (10-05-2023)  6. Inspected All Fuel System Plumbing, Fittings, And Attachments in Aircraft Fuel Storage System. Checked for Leaks, Proper Quantity, Puel Drain Operation, and Fuel Selector Operation. No Defects Fougascolator screen for contamination. No defects were found. Torque 7: Function Checked EMA module (Seat Inflators), no defects found. Fuel Storage System, No defects Found. Service Storage System, No defects Found. Torque System, No defects Found. 10. Compiled with SEX-34-29R1 by visual inspection of the pitot a this service document. No defects were found, and line routing and the document at this time. 11. Closed all panels, fairings, and cowlings as removed. 12. Airplane operational and function checklist completed. 13. Completed the following inspections and discrepancy actions. 14. Completed inspections of the oxygen system in accordance with 102MMAN0003 Rev F. No defects were found. 15. Completed the following repairs and additional inspections.	Page 2/4  Io Defects Found Serviced ndication, fuel cap sealing, nd. Inspected fuel et and Re safety.  Next Cert due 09/2025/ORTHINESS Document No: /SR221 Engine Preheat nd TKS lines as required by grommet are conforming to		Page 3 / 4  new TKS filter (FIKI) in Checked normal. alled all new brake linings in noved worn tire. Cleaned and mbled with new tre Michelin 11-0 SN 3045T00057. Inflated accordance with Cirrus MM-ETSO-001 and 12-10-00, oved wom tire. Cleaned and mbled with new tire Michelin 11-10 SN 3045T00057. Inflated accordance with Cirrus MM-ETSO-001 and 12-10-00. Inflated accordance with Cirrus MM-ETSO-001 and 12-10-00. lowed the worn tire. Cleaned assembled with new tire 5.00 X 30. Inflated to 55 psi, Leak
16. FAR 91.411 and FAR 91.413 Inspections are due FAR 91.41 Inspections were completed by Sparrow Inspections per Work Orde 17. The #2 Batteries are due for replacement Removed and instal accordance with Cirrus SR22/2ZT AMM Ch. 24-30-10. Op's checker—Continued on next page—	r 9519. Next due 09/2025  lled both new #2 batteries in	Ch.32-41-00, Beringer 5' Wheels and Brakes MM-ETSO-002 and 23. C/W SB2X-42-23 INTEGRATED MODULAR AVIONICS POLY 2647.N9. Installed the Perspective+ S/W Update v2647.N9 in a	I Ch. 12-10-00. rspective+ S/W Update

# INSPECTION RECORD F.A.R. 43.11-91.409

2559-09-2023 (10-05		Page 4 / 4
09/11/2023-09/24/20	Research C/W AD summary thru Sr 23. See the next entry.	
by inspection and for	9–09 V-Band Couplings Complied wi und the installed couplings are the rive required at this time.	th AD 2023-09+09 V-Band coupling. ted type and AD applied to spot
an airworthy conditio	aft has been inspected IAW an Annua n. Aircraft was returned to service this SIGNED:	d inspection and was determined to be in date.  WORK ORDER: 2559-09-2023
DATE: 10-05-2023	Claude Bonner	Printed by EBIS (EBISCloud.com)
	A&P or IA Number: 3040442	
		_
		AND THE STATE OF T